




[image: ]Pre Primary Uniform Order Form

Name …………………………………………………………………………………FACTION………………………………………….…
	
	Price
	Size
	Quantity
	Total

	Rugger Shorts
Royal Blue Pleated Girls Skort
Polo Sports Top
Polo Sports Top long sleeve
	$28.00
$40.00
$30.00
$35.00
	
	
	

	Fleecy Track Top
	$25.00
	
	
	

	Fleecy Track Pants
	$23.00
	
	
	

	Microfibre Jacket
	$55.00
	
	
	

	Microfibre Track Pants
Sports Socks
Slouch Hat
	$38.00
$8.00
$18.00
	
	
	



Payment must be included with orders. 	CASH / CHEQUE ENCLOSED

CREDIT CARD DETAILS




Expiry Date:	       /		             			Debit This Amount:  $		       			
  Signature:						Card Holder:
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